Contact List

Addresses of contributing geologists

A. Brem

University of Waterloo
200 University Avenue West, ESC-357c
Waterloo, ON, N2L 3G1, Canada.
Tel.: (519) - 888 4567, ext. 7291
Fax.: (519) - 746 7484
E-mail: agbrem@uwaterloo.ca

Johan Lissenberg

C/O C.R. van Staal,
Geological Survey of Canada
615 Booth Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E9, Canada.
Email: jlissenb@nrcan.gc.ca

S. Perhsson

Geological Survey of Canada
615 Booth Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E9, Canada.
Tel: (613) 943-8883
Fax: (613) 943-5318
Email: perhsson@nrcan.gc.ca

N. Rogers

Geological Survey of Canada
601 Booth Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E8, Canada.
Tel: (613) 995-4483
Fax: (613) 995-7997
Email: nrogers@nrcan.gc.ca

Pablo Valverde-Vaquero

Instituto Geológico y Minero de España
C/  Ríos Rosas, 23
28003 Madrid – España.
Tel: 91 728 7280
Email: p.valverde@igme.es

C.R. van Staal

Geological Survey of Canada
615 Booth Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E9, Canada.
Tel: (613) 995-4333
Fax: (613) 943-5318
Email: cvanstaa@nrcan.gc.ca

J. Whalen 

Geological Survey of Canada
601 Booth Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E8, Canada.
Tel: (613) 995-4972
Fax: (613) 995-7997
Email: jwhalen@nrcan.gc.ca

A. Zagorevski
C/O C.R. van Staal,
Geological Survey of Canada
615 Booth Street
Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0E9, Canada.
Email: azagorevski@sympatico.ca

Geochemical Laboratories

Acme

Acme Analytical Laboratories Limited
852 East Hastings Street
Vancouver, BC, V6A 1R6, Canada.
Tel: (604) 253-3158; 1-800-990-2263
Fax: (604)·253-1716
E-mail: info@acmelab.com

Carleton

Dr. B. Cousens
Department of Earth Sciences
Herzberg Building, Rm. 2102
Carleton University
1125 Colonel By Drive
Ottawa, ON, K1S 5B6, Canada.
Tel: (613) 520-2600 ext. 4436
Fax: (613) 520-2569
e-mail: brian_cousens@carleton.ca

Geospec

Geospec Consultants Limited
4632 151 Street
Edmonton, AB,T6H 5N8, Canada.
Tel: (780) 436-6519
Fax: (780) 431-1475
E-mail: geospec@shaw.ca
GSC

Geological Survey of Canada – Analytical Chemistry Laboratory
Raymond Boisvert
Geological Survey of Canada
601 Booth Street
Ottawa, ON, K1A 0E8, Canada
Tel: (613) 996-2301
Fax: (613) 943-1286
Email: raboisve@nrcan.gc.ca

Geological Survey of Canada – Radiogenic Isotope Laboratory
Yuri Amelin
Geological Survey of Canada
601 Booth Street
Ottawa, ON, K1A 0E8, Canada
Tel: (613) 995-3471
Fax: (613) 995-7997
Email: yamelin@nrcan.gc.ca

McGill

Geochemical Laboratories
Earth & Planetary Sciences
McGill University
3450 University Street
Montreal, QC, H3A 2A7, Canada.
Phone: (514) 398-4881
Fax: (514) 398-4680
Email: geochem@eps.mcgill.ca

OGS

Geoscience Laboratories
Willet Green Miller Centre
933 Ramsey Lake Road
Sudbury, ON, P3E 6B5, Canada.
Tel: (705) 670-5632; 866-GEO LABS
Fax: (705) 670-3047
Email: geoscience.labs@ndm.gov.on.ca


